
 
Calendar 2021 

Advent Term  
INSET DAYS Monday 23rd/th- Tuesday 24th August  
School Opens  Wednesday 25th August 
August Bank Holiday  Monday 30th August 
School Photo Day (Individual and family 
groups)  

Tuesday 14th September  

Phonics Parent Meeting Wednesday 15th September 3.30-4pm  
Macmillan Coffee Morning 9.30-11am Friday 24th September  
Feast of St Francis/Harvest Liturgy  Monday 4th October 2.15pm 
Parents’ Evenings Tuesday and Wednesday 12th/13th 

October      
Half Term  Monday 18th- Friday 22nd October  
Flu Vaccinations Monday 25th October 
Family Breakfast (TBC) Friday 29th October 
All Saints Day Liturgy Monday 1st November @2.30pm 
Children in Need (Own Clothes) Money 
split between CIN and CAFOD  

Friday 12th November 

Advent Liturgy  Monday 29th November @2.30pm 
INSET DAY (school closed to pupils) Friday 19th November  
Christmas Fair  Friday 17th December 3-4pm 
EYFS Nativity  8th December (afternoon) 
Y1/2 Nativity  9th December (afternoon) 
Y3/4 Carol Service  15th December (afternoon) 
Y5/6 Carol Service  15th December (evening) 
Term Ends  21st December  
Christmas Break  Wednesday 22nd December- Tuesday 4th 

January  
Lent Term 

School Opens  Wednesday 5th January  
Half Term Monday 14th- Friday 18th February  
World Book Day  Thursday 3rd March 
Year 3/4 – Easter Story Play  TBC 
Term Ends-Easter Break Monday 11th- Friday 22nd April 

Pentecost Term  
School Opens Monday 25th April  
May Day Bank Holiday  Monday 2nd May  
Half Term Break  Monday 30th May- Friday 3rd June 
Leavers’ Mass  Tuesday 5th July  
School Closes- Summer Holiday Thursday 7th July  

 


